Hajigonj Darul Ulum Ahmadia kamil Madrasah
MOKIMABAD,HAJIGANJ,CHANDPUR

DAKHIL SEVEN (ANNUAL EXAMINATION) - Tabulation Sheet
Class : Seven Boys ( Section : BOYS)
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Update List
Students Roll Total Marks Merit Position GPA Result
MD MAMUNUR RASHID 1 1198/1300 1 5.00
MOHAMMED SAFIUL ISLAM HAMIM 70 1093/1300 2 477
REDWAN 7 1034/1300 3 4.38
KAFI AMIN 4 99811300 4 4.31
SALMAN FARSI 43 96211300 5 4.23
ABDULLAH AL AZRAF NAYEM 2 9501300 6 4.15
SAMIR 34 936/1300 7 4.12
TAHSIN HOSSAIN 6  948/1300 8 4.08
MD FORHAD 21 890/1300 9 3.85
ABUDUR RAHMAN 11 884/1300 10 3.81
SIAM HASAN DIHAN 76 87811300 11 3.73
FAHAD HOSSEN 14 85811300 12 3.69
MD ROBIUL ISLAM RAFI 22 862/1300 13 3.65
MD TAHSAN PATWARY 5 84711300 14 3.54
ARIF 9  854/1300 15 3.50
MD ABU BAKAR JUDAN 69 818/1300 16 3.50
SHAKIB AL HASAN 20 817/1300 17 3.50
MD MOBAROK HOSSEN 15 81511300 18 3.50
TUHIN HOSSAIN 13 815/1300 19 3.42
AHMED REZA RIMON 48 794/1300 20 3.42
SOHEL RANA 77 81111300 21 3.35
SHAKIBUL HASAN 25 801/1300 22 3.35
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Students

FAHIM ABDULLAH
PABON SAKIN

ABDUR RAHAMAN SAIF
JAKAREYA

MD MOTTASIM
ABDULLAH AL ANAS
MD ASWADUL ISLAM
MD BAYJIT

TOHIDUL ISLAM

NABIL KHAN IBNA IMAM
ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH AL BARI
OMAR FARUK

NAZMUS SAYAD FAHIM

SULTAN MOHAMMAD MASTAFA

MD MOSIUR RAHMAN
MD ARAFAT HOSSAIN
IKBAL HOSSAIN
SHAHRIAR SIAM
ZUBAIR HOSSAIN
OMAR

MIRAJ MOJUMDAR
SHAKIL ABRAR OHIE
ROHAN KHAN
TUSHER

ABDUR RAHAMAN
IBRAHIM

SAKIB
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766/1300
790/1300
767/1300
761/1300
727/1200
771/1300
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733/1300
727/1300
711/1300
698/1300
681/1300
704/1300
693/1300
682/1300
679/1300
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669/1300
678/1300
648/1300
667/1300

Merit Position GPA
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3.19
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Result

PASS

PASS
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SHIHAB

SAHADAT HOSSAN

HABIB

ESMAIL HOSSEN SHAWON
TANVIR

SHARIAR SIRAZ

TAMIM HOSSEN

MD OMAR FARUK

EAQUB HOSSAIN

MD ARAFAT HOSSAIN

MD ABDILLAH ALL FAHAD
NAZMUL ISLAM

HANNAN KHANDAKER

MD RAMIM

MD RAHUL KOBIR ORPON
SOYKOT HOSSIN

MEHRAB HOSEN ABIR
GAZI MOHAMMAD MOHIUDDIN
RIFAT HOSEN MALLIK
JAHID ALAM

MOHAMMAD

ALAMIN HOSSEN

RAFI BIN HOSSIAN
SALAUDDIN

YEASIN ARAFAT
ABDULLAH AL MUZAHID
MOHAMMED RABIUL HASAN

Roll Total Marks Merit Position GPA
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Result

FAIL
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FAIL
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